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  Proposal Number Experiment
Leader Course Particle Energy

(MeV/u) Intensity
Time

Frame
(days)

start-
time

end-
time

DA21 -01 -05 森本 幸司
K. MORIMOTO GARIS3 10/1

9:00
4/1

9:00

RI0702 -AVF4 -209 羽場 宏光
H. HABA AVF-C03 α 7.25 25 pμA 1 1/15

9:00
1/16
9:00

9:00
9:00

学生実験23 -04 北村 徳隆
N. KITAMURA E7B α 6.5 10 pnA 0.5 1/17

9:00
1/17

21:00
9:00

21:00

NP2012 -AVF70 -03 M. SFERAZZA E7A
(CRIB)

7Li 8.3 2 pμA 9 1/24
9:00

2/2
9:00

9:00

NP2112 -RRC73 -01 関口 仁子
K. SEKIGUCHI E3A pol-d 135 30 pnA 2 1/8

9:00
1/10
9:00

9:00

9:00

IC23 -06 -01 吉田 敦
A. YOSHIDA E5A

9:00

IC22 -11 -02 吉田 敦
A. YOSHIDA E5A

IC22 -06 -04 吉田 敦
A. YOSHIDA E5A

IC23 -01 -02 吉田 敦
A. YOSHIDA E5A 9:00

IC23 -06 -02 吉田 敦
A. YOSHIDA E5A

9:00

IC22 -11 -03 吉田 敦
A. YOSHIDA E5A

IC23 -07 -01 吉田 敦
A. YOSHIDA E5A

IC23 -01 -03 吉田 敦
A. YOSHIDA E5A

IC22 -06 -05 吉田 敦
A. YOSHIDA E5A

IC23 -07 -02 吉田 敦
A. YOSHIDA E5A

9:00

　 BigRIPS Contact
Acc. Operation

Beam Time Contact 米田 Yoneda

AVF+RRC

40Ar 95 1 pnA 3 1/11
9:00

1/14
9:00

84Kr

Wed

RILAC stand-alone

AVF stand-alone

Thu Fri Sat Sun TueFri Sat Sun Mon Tue WedSun Mon Tue Wed Thu MonMon Tue Wed Thu Fri SatMon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun

2930312324252627281718192021221112131415165 6 7 8 9 10

70 1 pnA 4 1/19
9:00

1/23
9:00

January 2024
1 2 3 4

大関 Ohzeki 長友 Nagatomo 

12h during this period

12h during this period

12h during this period

12h during this period

西 Nishi

24h during this period

12h during this period

12h during this period

12h during this period

12h during this period

三宅 miyake

SUSPENDED


